
Pozidrive PZ2

8mm

JK04TK
JK06TK

Notice d’instructions
User instructions
Bedienungsanleitung
Instrucciones de uso
Instruções
Bruksanvisning
Gebruiksaanwijzing

Pozidrive PZ2

8mm

Pozidrive PZ2

8mm

Position trunking kit (JK**TK) in to place

JK04TK - 4” (100mm) trunking kit
JK06TK - 6” (150mm) trunking kit

GB

1

Remove screws
and gland plate

Use same fasteners that were 
removed earlier

Use a screwdriver to snap out the adapter plates from the 
JK**TC
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Connect adapter plate(s) to required end(s)

Attach an end plate into place if trunking is not attached to 
both ends of trunking kit.

Fit trunking kit lid using joing bracket and attach trunking to 
adapter plate.

Offer up trunking to adapter plate

JK**TE

JK04TC
JK06TC

JK04TL
JK06TL

JK04TJ
JK06TJ

JK04TE
JK06TE

Scan with your smartphone QR 
scanner to go straight to the 
installation video. Or visit
www.hager.co.uk/youtube
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